
DST533

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30120400006 Shaft  

2 30021400040 Ball Bearing 688ZZ  

3 30025300029 Spacer Ring8×15.8×10  

4 30119900280 Pulley  

5 30105000056 Connecting Rod  

7 30024000250 Baffle Plate  

8 30021200039 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×60  

9 30400600193 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DST533 220V

10 30415400211 Motor Housing(Dongcheng)  

11 30030700009 Brush Holder  

12 30030600001 แปรงถา่น DMP04-6, DST533  

13 30030800006 Brush Holder Cap  

15 30020000030 Pulley Block  

16 30021500061 Spring Pin 4×18  

17 30021600269 Wave Spring Washer  

18 30021300048 Nut  

20 30120000031 Support Tube  

21 30024500080 Compression Spring  

22 30021600300 Washer2（12.1×18×0.5）  

23 30021300049 Nut  

24 30120000032 Connecting pipe  

25 30023300058 Gear Housing  

26 30021200036 Cross  Recessed  Pan  Head  Tapping  Screw 

ST4.2×15

 

27 30115700029 Handle Cover (Blue)  

28 30120000033 Holder Plate  

29 30021100097 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping ScrewWith 

Spring Washer M5×10

 

30 30030100114 สวชิต์ 110V/220V

31 30030400041 Capacitor 0.33μF (Short)

32 30030900007 สวทิซค์อนโทรลปรับรอบ / DSP02-180 220V    50HZ

35 30030300499 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 110-220V

36 30021400030 Ball Bearing 627VV  

37 30016300011 Insulation Washer  

38 30400401280 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DST533 220V

39 30021400016 Ball Bearing 608VV  

40 30010200004 Rubber Pin（4.5×8）  

41 30021200020 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×25  

42 30120000034 Dust Cover  

43 30021400008 Ball Bearing 607Z（RB）  

44 30020500139 Gear  

45 30021500062 Spring Pin 3.5×14  

46 30021400124 Ball Bearing 6904DD（LFB）  

47 30120000035 Gear Retainer  

48 30021100233 Countersunk Head Screw M4×12  

49 30023000088 Pulley  

50 30119900282 Cover Plate  

51 30021600266 Washer 5  

52 30021100033 Small Pan Head Screw M5×20 (Left Thread)  

53 30021600093 Washer  （14×22×0.6）  

54 30030500072 Lead Wire 120  

55 30021600717 Retaining rings for bores 16（Ep.）  

861 30015800007 ดา้มขา้ง  


